

ITEM NO.10

COURT NO.11

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 219/2020

TARAK CHAKRABORTY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 31-01-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anilendra Pandey, AOR  
Mr. Manoj Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. C.P.Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 17th February, 2020 when similar matters are  
stated to be listed.

It is open to the petitioners to supply a copy of  
the petition to the respondent-Union of India.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)  
COURT MASTER

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)  
COURT MASTER