

ITEM NO.8 Court 7 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 621/2020

ASHOK PANDIT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION )

Date : 31-07-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anilendra Pandey, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on the same day when the other stated connected matter  
W.P.(C) No.9/2020 is listed.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR