

ITEM NO.7 Court 7 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 1013/2020

TAPAS SINGHA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 01-10-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.K.Garg, Adv.
Mr. Dhananjay Garg, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 28th October, 2020 when similar matters are listed.

An advance copy may be served on the office of Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, learned Additional Solicitor General so that he can include this matter also in the chart which has been directed to be prepared by him.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
AR-CUM-PS

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR